
Prices are in Hong Kong Dollars & are subject to a 10% service charge
 Corkage fee of $375 will be charged per bottle of wine (750ml)   |   Corkage fee of $375 will be charged per bottle of champagne (750ml)   |   Corkage fee of $910 will be charged per bottle of spirit (70cl)

cake $450 per pound   |  Cakeage fee of $230 will be charged per pound
Wi� password: spasso07

WHITE WINE

112

115

550

620

MINUTY ROSÉ
2022, France (Cotes De Provence)
[Grenache, Rolle, Cinsault, Syrah, 
Mourvèdre]

ALNUS ETNA ROSATO - I CUSTODI
 2022, Italy (Sicily) 
[Nerello]

ROSÉ

88

108

135

495

580

590

720

PROSECCO DOC - LE CONTESSE
NV, Italy (Veneto)
[Glera]

ROSÉ BRUT VINO SPUMANTE - 
BIANCA VIGNA
NV, Italy (Veneto)
[Glera]

PROSECCO CON. VALDOVIADENE DOCG
MELLESEMATO - BIANCAVIGNA
NV, Italy (Veneto)
[Glera ]

FRANCIACORTA BRUT -
CUVÉE BRUT - UGO VE220LI
NV, Italy (Lombardy)
[Chardonnay, Pinot Nero]

SPARKLING & 
ROSÉ SPARKLING

99

119

89

99

110

 

99

95

88

540

660

490

540

590

830

560

760

960

495

520

1,960

495

590

bottleglassITALY

FRANCE

PINOT  GRIGIO - MEZZACORONA
2023, Italy (Trentino)
[Pinot Grigio]

PINOT GRIGIO PRENDO - 
WILHELM WALCH
2023, Italy (Veneto)
[Pinot Grigio]

PINOT GRIGIO - LE CONTESSE 
2022, Italy (Veneto)
[Pinot Grigio]

SOAVE  CA’AUGATE SAN  MICHELE 
2022, Italy (Veneto)
[Garganega]

GRECO DI TUFO DOCG- VESEVO
2022, Italy (Campania)
[Greco]

RIESLING VIGNA "CASTEL 
RINGBERG” - ELENA WALCH 
2022, Italy (Alto Adige)
[Riesling]

GAVI DI GAVI DOCG -
BROGLIA
2022, Italy (Piedmont)
[Cortese]

GAVI DI GAVI DOCG- 
LE SELEZIONE FONTANAFREDDA
2023, Italy (Piedmont)
[Cortese]

GAVI DEI GAVI (BLACK LABEL) - 
LA SCOLCA
2023, Italy (Piedmont)
[Cortese]

MALVASIA DEL 
SALENTO IGP - VARVAGLIONE
2023, Italy (Puglia)
[Malvasia]

CHARDONNAY - FEUDO 
ARANCIO
2022, Italy (Sicily)
[Chardonnay]

CERVARO DELLA SALA IGT - 
ANTINORI
2021, Italy (Umbria)
[Chardonnay, Grechetto]

VERMENTINO -DIVINO GROUP & 
A. ECCELSA 
2021, Italy (Sardegna)
[Vermentino]

VERDICCHIO CASTELLI JESI DOC - 
UMANI RONCHI
2021, Italy (Marche)
[Verdicchio]

MÂCON VILLAGES MOILLARD 
2022, France (Burgundy)
[Chardonnay]

CHABLIS, LUPÉ - CHOLET
2022, France (Burgundy)
[Chardonnay]

CHASSAGNE MONTRACHET PREMIER 
CRU - DOMAINE BRUNO COLIN
2016, France (Burgundy)
[Chardonnay]
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REST OF THE WORLD

CHARDONNAY RESERVA - 
TERRAZAS
2022, Argentina  (Mendoza) 
[Chardonnay]

YARRAN CHARDONNAY 
YARRAN WINES
2023, Australia (Riverina)
[Chardonnay]

SAUVIGNON BLANC - 
SILENI  ESTATE
2023, New Zealand (Marlbor-
ough)
[Sauvignon Blanc]

SAUVIGNON BLANC - 
WALNUT BLOCK
2023, New Zealand (Marlbor-
ough) 
[Sauvignon Blanc]

PINOT GRIS - 
GREYROCK TE KORU
2021, New Zealand (Marlbor-
ough) 
[Pinot Gris]

SAUVIGNON BLANC - CLOUDY 
BAY
2023, New Zealand (Marlbor-
ough) 
[Sauvignon Blanc]

LOUIS GUNTRUM
2022, Germany (Rheinhessen)
[Riesling]

CHENIN BLANC - STELLENRUST
2023, South Africa (Stellenbosch)
[Chenin Blanc]

178

248

1028

990

1,280

1,420

1,680

3,880 

CHAMPAGNE
IMPÉRIAL - MOËT & CHANDON
NV, France (Épernay)
[Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot 
Meunier]

YELLOW LABEL - 
VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT
NV, France (Reims)
[Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot 
Meunier]

SPECIAL CUVÉE - BOLLINGER
NV, France (Reims)
[Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Pinot 
Meunier]

ROSÉ IMPÉRIAL  - 
MOËT & CHANDON
NV, France (Épernay)
[Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier]

GRAND VINTAGE - MOËT & 
CHANDON
2022, France (Épernay)
[Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot 
Meunier]

DOM PÉRIGNON, MILLESIMEE
2010, France (Épernay)
[Chardonnay, Pinot Noir]

SEP 2025

DESSERT WINES

98 495MOSCATO SPLENDORE
NV, Italy (Abruzzo)
[Muscat Blanc]
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1,980
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1,480

 920
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680

960

1,580

6,200
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890

750

820

950

1,920
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REST OF THE WORLD

RED WINE

bottleglass

BARBERA D'ASTI DOC - 
LAVIGNONE PICO MACCARIO
2021, Italy (Piedmont)
[Barbera]

BARBERA D'ASTI - LA SPINETA 
2021, Italy (Piedmont)
[Barbera]

LANGHE NEBBIOLO
MONTEGRILLI-  ELVIO COGNO
2018, Italy (Piedmont)
[Nebbiolo]

BAROLO DOCG - CORINO
2020, Italy (Piedmont)
[Nebbiolo]

BAROLO DOCG - MASSOLINO
2015, Italy (Piedmont)
[Nebbiolo]

GIUSEPPE CORTESE BARBARESCO
2017, Italy (Piedmont)
[Nebbiolo]

VALPOLICELLA CORTE GIARA 
ALLEGRINI
2022, Italy (Veneto)
[Corvina, Rondinella]

RIPASSO VALPOLICELLA 
SUPERIORE DOC - CA’RUGATE
2020, Italy (Veneto)
[Corvina, Rondinella, Molinara]

AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA 
CLASSICO - LUIGI RIGHETTI
2018, Italy (Veneto)
[Corvina, Rondinella, Molinara]

AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA 
DOC - CA’RUGATE
2017, Italy (Veneto)
[Corvina, Rondinella, Molinara]

AMARONE - QUINTARELLI  
GIUSEPPE
2015, Italy (Veneto)
[Corvina, Rondinella, Molinara]

CHIANTI DOCG - UGGIANO
2020, Italy (Tuscany)
[Sangiovese/blend]

CHIANTI RISERVA
DOCG - PICCINI 
2020, Italy (Tuscany)
[Sangiovese]

CHIANTI CLASSICO GRAN SELEZI-
ONE DOCG - 
CASTELLO DI AMA
2021, Italy (Tuscany)
[Sangiovese, Merlot]

VINO NOBILE DI 
MONTEPULCIANO CECCHI
2020, Italy (Tuscany)
[Prugnolo Gentile, Merlot, 
Cabernet Sauvignon]

ROSSO DI MONTALCINO D.O.C.
MOCALI
2022, Italy (Tuscany)
[Sangiovese]

MORELLINO DI SCANSANO 
RISERVA DOC LE SENTINELLE - 
MANTELLASSI
2017, Italy (Tuscany)
[Sangiovese]

EDIZIONE - FANTINI FARNESE
2019, Italy (Abruzzo)
[Montepulciano]

TURRIGA ISOLA DEI NURAGHI IGT - 
ARGIOLAS
2013, Italy (Sardinia)
[Cannonau, Carignano, Bovale 
Sardo]

99

 

145

198

198

 

 

99

109

88

109

93

950

550

760

980

980

1,690

2,590

2,880

4,630

4,860

4,960

690

540

890

560

495

580

495

 

VINO NOBILE DI MONTEPULCIANO 
RISERVA DOCG - CARPINETO
2018, Italy (Tuscany)
[Sangiovese]

DOGAJOLO TOSCANO ROSSO IGT -
CARPINETO
2020, Italy (Tuscany)
[Sangiovese, Cabernet]

SUPER TUSCAN LE DIFESE IGT-
TENTUTA SAN GUIDO
2020, Italy (Tuscany)
[Cabernet Sauvignon, Sangiovese]

GAJA CA’MARCANDA”PROMIS”
GAJA ESTATES
2020, Italy (Tuscany)
(Merlot, Syrah, Sangiovese)

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO -
POGGIONE
2017, Italy (Tuscany)
[Sangiovese Grosso]

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO -
VAL DI SUGA, ANGELINI
2016, Italy (Tuscany)
[Sangiovese]

TIGNANELLO - ANTINORI 
2021, Italy (Tuscany)
[Caberbet Sauvignon, Sangiovese, 
Cabernet Franc]

GUADO AL TASSO, BOLGHERI SUPERI-
ORE - ANTINORI
2018, Italy (Tuscany)
[Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Syrah]

ORNELLAIA - BOLGHERI SUPERIORE DOC
2015, Italy (Tuscany)
[Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, 
Cabernet Franc, Petit Verdot]

SASSICAIA DOC - TENUTA SAN GUIDO 
2017, Italy (Tuscany)
[Cabernet Franc, Cabernet Sauvignon]

SOLAIA TOSCANA IGT - MARCHESI 
ANTINORI 
2014, Italy (Tuscany)
[Cabernet Sauvignon, Sangiovese, 
Cabernet Franc]

MONTEFALCO DOC - 
ARNALDO CAPRAI
2020, Italy (Umbria)
[Sagrantino, Sangiovese, Merlot]

NERO D’AVOLA VANITA 
2022, Italy (Sicily)
[Nero D’Avola]

ETNA DOC ROSSO AETNEUS -
I CUSTODI
2018, Italy (Sicily)
[Primitivo]

PRIMITIVO DI MANDURIA -
VIGNETI DEL SALENTO
2021, Italy (Puglia)
[Primitivo]

MERLOT FRISO IGP- COLLE MORO
2023, Italy (Abruzzo)
[Merlot]

MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO DOC - 
FANTINI
2021, Italy (Abruzzo)
[Montepulciano]

CANNONAU DOC- 
DIVINO & AGRICOLA ECCELSA
2022, Italy (Sardinia)
[Cannonau]

 

 

 

 

 

 

680

750

CôTES DU RHôNE 
FAMILY LANCON - 
DOMAIN DE LA SOLITUDET  
2022, France (Rhône)
[Syrah, Grenache]

BOURGOGNE - NICOLAS POTEL
2022, France (Burgundy)
[Pinot Noir]

99

129

88

95

109

95

118

115

530

680

740

720

760

495

570

580

810

520

630

850

595

SHIRAZ -  LITTLE ROAD
2020 Australia (Mclaren Vale)
[Shiraz]

CHURCH BLOCK - WIRRA WIRRA
2022, Australia (McLaren Vale) 
[Cabernet, Shiraz, Merlot]

CATAPULT - WIRRA WIRRA
2021, Australia (McLaren Vale) 
[Shiraz]

MISS HARRY - HEWITSON
2020, Australia (Barossa Valley)
[Grenache, Shiraz, Mourvèdre]

SINGLE VINEYARD - SOUMAH
2022, Australia (Yarra Valley)
[Pinot Noir]

ROMANO, SESAR NOIR PARRAS 
VIEJAS - CASA SILVA
2017, Chile (Calchagua Valley)
[Romano]

MALBEC RESERVA - TERRAZAS
2021, Argentina (Mendoza)
[Malbec]

CABERNET SAUVIGNON RESERVA - 
TERRAZAS
2021, Argentina (Mendoza)
[Cabernet Sauvignon]

PINOT NOIR - SERESIN ESTATE
2022, New Zealand (Marlborough)
[Pinot Noir]

PINOT NOIR - GREYROCK
2022, New Zealand (Marlborough)
[Pinot Noir]

RIOJA RESERVA - BERONIA
2019, Spain (Rioja)
[Tempranillo, Mazuelo]

RIOJA GRAN RESERVA - MARQUES 
DE CACERES
2015, Spain (Rioja)
[Tempranillo, Ganacha tinta, 
Graciano]

PINOTAGE - STELLENRUST 
2022, South Africa (Stellenbosch)
[Pinotage]

Prices are in Hong Kong Dollars & are subject to a 10% service charge
 Corkage fee of $375 will be charged per bottle of wine (750ml)   |   Corkage fee of $375 will be charged per bottle of champagne (750ml)   |   Corkage fee of $910 will be charged per bottle of spirit (70cl)

cake $450 per pound   |  Cakeage fee of $230 will be charged per pound
Wi� password: spasso07

115

bottleglass

PREMIUM

PREMIUM

PREMIUM

PREMIUM

PREMIUM

bottleglass

PREMIUM
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RED MAGNUM
TIGNANELLO - ANTINORI
2019, Italy (Tuscany)
[Sangiovese, Cabernet Sauvignon, 
Cabernet franc]

AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA 
DOC - CA’RUGATE
2012, Italy (Veneto)
[Corvina, Rondinella, Molinara]

SASSICAIA DOC - TENUTA SAN GUIDO 
2009, Italy (Tuscany)
[Cabernet Franc, Cabernet 
Sauvignon]

bottle

9,500

3,900

10,800

PREMIUM

SEP 2025


